15000000110

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400268972524	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	02/03/1501009014 **1000.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	THLED 2015 FEB - 3 PK 4: 24 FALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA	
	K.SALY EXAMINER FEB 11 2015	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ADRIAN BUILDERS AT APLMETTO BAY ESTATES, LLLP

Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Limited Partnership and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Martha Roldan		
Contact Person		
Rasco Klock Perez Nieto P.L.		
Firm/Company		
2555 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Suit	e 600	
Address		
Coral Gables, Florida 33134		
City, State and Zip Code		
mroldan@rascoklock.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	eport notification)	_
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:	
Martha Roldan	_at (305) 476	6-7100
Name of Contact Person		me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt:	
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$1,052.50 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$1,061.25 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, F	°L 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301		

CR2E030 (01/06)

FILED 2015 FEB - 3 PH 4: 24 ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF ADRIAN BUILDERS AT PALMETTO BAY ESTATES, LLLP.

- <u>ADRIAN BUILDERS AT PALMETTO BAY ESTATES, LLLP.</u> (Name of the Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd." or "Limited Partnership")
- 2. <u>13780 SW 26 ST. #108, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33175</u> (Business Address of Limited Partnership)
- 3. <u>MIAMI CORPORATE SYSTEMS, LLC</u> (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
- 4. <u>2555 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. SUITE 600 CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134</u> (Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)

5. Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process.)

 <u>13780 SW 26 ST. #108, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33175</u> (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)
 If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box

 $\mathbf{\Sigma}$

8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER SPECIFIC ADDRESS

ADRIAN BUILDERS AT PALMETTO BAY ESTATES, INC. 13780 SW 26 ST. #108, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33175

9. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

Signed this <u>15</u>th day of January, 2015.

Signature of general partner-

ADRIAN BUILDERS AT FALMETTO BAY ESTATES, INC.

Bv: Alvaro L. Adrian, President

I/We submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I/We am/are aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,F.S.

This 15th day of January 2015 ADRIAN BUILDERS AT PALMETTO BAY ESTATES, INC. By: Alvaro L. Adrian, President

THISFER -3 PH 4: 24